

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 76800066

Data publicarii 19.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.124,16 RON - 1.124,16 RON

Descriere: SET CHEIE COMBINATA 25BUC GENIUS (BUC) 5BBGKCSVKL25E 1.0 373.950 373.95 71.05 445.00 PAPUC REAZEM 121*60*125 103290 (BUC) 3DC103290 7.0 30.251 211.76 40.24 252.00 SURUB LEMN 6*240 CP TORX ZG PF WKCP06240 (BUC) 3DCWKCP06240 50.0 1.261 63.03 11.97 75.00 CAROTA DIAMANTA DIATECH GRESIE, GRANIT, MARMURA 10MM CRTG10 (BUC) 4BFCRTG10 1.0 63.030 63.03 11.97 75.00 SURUB LEMN 8*280 CP TORX ZG PF WKCP08280 (BUC) 3DCWKCP08280 15.0 2.857 42.86 8.14 51.00 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 90*90*65 103932/2.5 (BUC) 3DC103932/2.5 10.0 4.202 42.02 7.98 50.00 SET 5 PANZE T234X 2608633528 BOSCH (BUC) 4BMT234X 1.0 39.50 39.50 7.50 47.00 ANCORA MECANICA 10*100 (BUC) 3DAAM10*100 18.0 2.101 37.82 7.18 45.00 SURUB PT COLTAR 5*70 (BUC) 3DARE570COLT 75.0 0.462 34.66 6.59 41.25 PLACA MULTICUI 77*150MM 110077 (BUC) 3DE110077 10.0 3.361 33.61 6.39 40.00 COLIER NYLON BN 4.8*370 NEGRU INDEX (BUC) 3DEBN48370 100.0 0.336 33.61 6.39 40.00 SILICON SANITAR CAMEL 280ML CS25 CERESIT (BUC) 3CASI.SAN.CAR 1.0 27.730 27.73 5.27 33.00 BURGHIIU SDS+ 10*210/150 0082701000100 (BUC) 4BB0082701000100 1.0 21.010 21.01 3.99 25.00 CUIE 3*60 (KG) 1DECU160*3 2.0 9.240 18.48 3.52 22.00 BURGHIIU SDS+ 6*210/150 0082700600100 (BUC) 4BB0082700600100 1.0 18.490 18.49 3.51 22.00 SUPORT STALP PSOZ120 121*150*60*4MM 4941120 DOMAX (BUC) 3DC4941120 1.0 16.810 16.81 3.19 20.00 CUIE 7*200 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.200 1.50 9.247 13.87 2.63 16.50 BALAMA SUDABILA CU BILA ZTK18 18*70MM 8403 (BUC) 3EA8403 2.0 5.880 11.76 2.24 14.00 CUIE 3*80 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.80 1.0 8.40